ACROPORE
Your Water Filtration Specialists
®
Booster Pumps
with Constant Pressure
Series BP
Features:
•	 Long life centrifugal pumps with components constructed in

•	 1 Year warranty
Model BP210 Model BP110
Ordering information
Part number
Pump Capacity
(m3/hour)
Max pressure Tank capacity
(Litre)
Inlet/Outlet
(Inch)Quantity Power (hp) Power (kW) Bar psi
AF-BP105 1 0.5 0.37 2 3 42 24 1
AF-BP110 1 1 0.75 4 4 56 24 1
AF-BP115 1 1.5 1.1 6 5 70 100 1
AF-BP120 1 2 1.5 8 5.5 77 100 1
AF-BP130 1 3 2.2 10 6 84 200 2
AF-BP140 1 4 3.0 20 6.5 91 200 2
AF-BP155 1 5.5 4.1 40 7.5 105 300 3
AF-BP175 1 7.5 5.6 60 8 112 300 4
AF-BP205 2 0.5 0.37 4 3 42 24 1
AF-BP210 2 1 0.75 8 4 56 24 1
AF-BP215 2 1.5 1.1 12 5 70 100 1
AF-BP220 2 2 1.5 16 5.5 77 100 1
AF-BP230 2 3 2.2 20 6 84 200 2
AF-BP240 2 4 3.0 40 6.5 91 200 2
AF-BP255 2 5.5 4.1 80 7.5 105 300 3
AF-BP275 2 7.5 5.6 120 8 112 300 4
Diaphragm pressure tank
Uses approved diaphragm
​Discharge pipe
Integrated manifold type